Port L A Kg
DN50 190 187 12
DN65 210 192 15
DN80 225 210 18
DN100 250 222 24
DN125 280 235 32
DN150 310 260 44
DN200 420 300 87

Orifice
(mm)
Flow
Cv
Pressure Rating (Bar) P
Seals Part Number
Min Max
DN50 50 37 0.3 10*
NBR
(80C)
FKM
(100C)
*FFKM
(200C)
BFE50S + seal + voltage
DN65 65 85 0.3 10* BFE65S + seal + voltage
DN80 80 110 0.3 10* BFE80S + seal + voltage
DN100 100 150 0.3 10* BFE100S + seal + voltage
DN125 125 230 0.3 10* BFE125S + seal + voltage
DN150 150 450 0.3 10* BFE150S + seal + voltage
DN200 200 580 0.3 10* BFE200S + seal + voltage
DN250 250 910 0.3 10* BFE250S + seal + voltage
DN300 300 1300 0.3 10* BFE300S + seal + voltage
OPTIONS
IP65 Coil & Connector PG 11 – DIN 43650A
Manual Over ride lever valve
ATEX EExmIIT4 II 2G & 2D IP65 T130C coil

Orifice
(mm)
Flow
Cv
Pressure Rating (Bar) P
Seals Part Number
Min Max
DN50 50 37 0.3 10*
NBR
(80C)
FKM
(100C)
*FFKM
(200C)
BFE50SS + seal + voltage
DN65 65 85 0.3 10* BFE65SS + seal + voltage
DN80 80 110 0.3 10* BFE80SS + seal + voltage
DN100 100 150 0.3 10* BFE100SS + seal + voltage
DN125 125 230 0.3 10* BFE125SS + seal + voltage
DN150 150 450 0.3 10* BFE150SS + seal + voltage
DN200 200 580 0.3 10* BFE200SS + seal + voltage
DN250 250 910 0.3 10* BFE250SS + seal + voltage
DN300 300 1300 0.3 10* BFE300SS + seal + voltage
OPTIONS
IP65 Coil & Connector PG 11 – DIN 43650A
Manual Over ride lever valve
ATEX EExmIIT4 II 2G & 2D IP65 T130C coil.

Part Number Kv
Ltr/ min
Min
Max
Steam
Max
Air/ Water
3/8 15 75 0.5 12 20 SAS14 + voltage
1/2 15 75 0.5 12 20 SAS15 + voltage
3/4 20 155 0.5 12 20 SAS20 + voltage
1 25 220 0.5 12 20 SAS25 + voltage
11/4 35 433 0.5 12 20 SAS35 + voltage
11/2 35 433 0.5 12 20 SAS40 + voltage
2 50 800 0.5 12 20 SAS50 + voltage
3/8 15 75 0.5 12 40 SASH14 + voltage
1/2 15 75 0.5 12 40 SASH15 + voltage
3/4 20 155 0.5 12 40 SASH20 + voltage
1 25 220 0.5 12 40 SASH25 + voltage
11/4 35 433 0.5 12 40 SASH35 + voltage
11/2 35 433 0.5 12 40 SASH40 + voltage
2 50 800 0.5 12 40 SASH50 + voltage
3/8 15 75 0.5 12 80 SAS14HH + voltage
1/2 15 75 0.5 12 80 SAS15HH + voltage
3/8 15 75 0.5 12 120 SAS14HH + voltage
1/2 15 75 0.5 12 120 SAS15HH + voltage
OPTIONS
IP67 (EN60529:1991+A1:2000) UL & CSA Approved Coil + IP65 LED Connector DIN 43650A